Page 1 of 9 Date: 10.7.19

	Unit List								
Unit #	Description	Notes	Design Plate						
1	Lexan Wall	Mostly Steel Framing. Pick to Grid.	3						
2	Turf Wall	Stock and new build flats.	4						
3	Turf Floor	Lay down sub floor first.	1						
4	Seating Unit Plugs	MDF	5						
5	Florescent Light-Rigging		1						
6	Banners	Done by props, we need to hang it.	5						
	<u> </u>								
	<u> </u>								
	1								

Page 2 of 9 Date: 10.7.19

The Wolves

Priority List							
Priority #	Unit #	Description	Notes				
1	1	Lexan Wall	Mostly Steel Framing. Pick to Grid.				
2	3	Turf Floor	Lay down sub floor first.				
3	2	Turf Wall	Stock and new build flats.				
4	5	Florescent Light-Rigging					
5	4	Seating Unit Plugs	MDF				
6	6	Banners	Done by props, we need to hang it.				
1							

Bid Summary

	Bid Summary							
Unit #	Description	Cost	# of Hours					
1	Lexan Wall	\$3,027.41	20					
2	Turf Wall	\$320.00	15					
3	Turf Floor	\$28.60						
4	Seating Unit Plugs Florescent Light-Rigging	\$390.40	6 5 3 3 3					
5	Florescent Light-Rigging	\$81.27	3					
6	Banners	\$0.00	3					
	Tatal Cast	¢2 017 60						
	Total Cost	\$3,847.68						
		Total Hours	52					

Page 4 of 9 Date: 10.7.19

The Wolves

Unit Bid			1- Lexan Wall		
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost
4x8x1/8" Lexan Sheets	\$104.00	15	2	17	\$1,768.00
1-1/2"x1-1/2"x 1/4"x20' Angle Iron	\$30.55	18	2	20	\$692.36
10' 1x2 Poplar	\$7.50	45	2	47	\$352.50
16' 2x4 Fir Grade 2	\$14.40	3		3	\$43.20
Door Hinges	\$5.93	2		2	\$11.86
Door Handle	\$18.34	1		1	\$18.34
Door Handle Screws	\$9.67	1		1	\$9.67
Turnbuckles	Stock	6	2	8	
1/4" Aircraft Cable	\$100.00	1		1	\$100.00
3/8"x1-1/2" Stove Bolts	Stock	105		105	
3/8"x2-1/2" Hex Head Bolts	Stock	232	20	252	
3/8"x2" Stove Bolts	Stock	30			
Tee Nuts	\$15.74	2		2	\$31.48
				Total Cost # of Hours	\$3,027.4

Unit Bid			2- Turf Wall		
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost
16' 1x3 Pine	\$8.00	22	2	24	\$192.00
1/4" Luan	\$16.00	7	1	8	\$128.00
Double Sided Tape	From Shop				
3/8"x 2" Hex Head Bolts	Stock				
Washers	Stock				
Nuts	Stock				
Jacks	Stock				
Medium Crown Staples	Stock				
		1	1	Total Cost # of Hours	\$320.0

Unit Bid			3-Turf Floor		
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost
Carpet Tacks 3/4" Plywood T-50 Staples	\$1.30	19	3	Total Qty. 22	\$28.60
3/4" Plywood	Other Budget				
T-50 Staples	Stock				
					_
					+
					+
				Total Cost	\$28
				# of Hours	\$28

Unit Bid			4- Seating Unit Plugs			
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost	
16' 1x3 Pine	\$8.00	18	2	20	\$160.00	
1/4" 1 Side Tempered Masonite	\$25.60	7	2	9	\$230.40	
		1	1	Total Cost	\$390.4	
				# of Hours	, · ·	

5- Florescent Lights-Rigging				
Total (Total	l Qty.	Total	Cost
1			\$81.2	
62	6	52		
20	2	20		
			_	
Total C	Total	l Cost		\$81
# of Ho			1	\$3

Page 8 of 9 Date: 10.7.19 Page 9 of 9 Date: 10.7.19

Unit Bid				6-Banners			
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost		
1/8" Aircraft Cable		Included	in Florese	enct Lights Unitt Bid			
			 				
				Total Cost			
				# of Hours			